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Buddy's BarBQ TNZ

Dinners
Served with hush puppies or on a bun
and your choice of two sides: Corn,
Baked Beans, Green Beans, French
Fries, Potato Salad, or Slaw

Pork Dinner $10.65
Pull Chicken Dinner $11.89
Chicken (1/2) Dinner $11.25
Ham Dinner $11.25
Turkey Dinner $11.25
Wings (6) Dinner $16.25
Ribs (1/2) Pound Dinner $17.50
Combo Dinner Dinner $8.75
Pork, Chicken & Ribs
Sandwiches
Add Slaw or Cheese for $0.99 extra
each
Regular Pork Sandwich $5.39
Large Pork Sandwich $6.25
Regular Pulled Chicken $5.99

Sandwich
Large Pulled Chicken Sandwick$6.89

Regular Ham Sandwich $5.99
Large Ham Sandwich $6.89
Regular Turkey Sandwich $5.99
Served cold with lettuce, tomato &
light mayo
Large Turkey Sandwich $6.89

Served cold with lettuce, tomato &

light mayo
Smoky Dawg $4.99

Jumbo all meat hot dog with chili,
mustard and onions

Lil' Buddy's Piggy Pack
Child-Sized sandwich of choice, small
fries and a surprise
Pork Lil' Buddy Piggy Pack  $7.50
Chicken Lil' Buddy Piggy Pack $7.50
Ham Lil' Buddy Piggy Pack  $7.50

Turkey Lil' Buddy Piggy Pack $7.50
Served cold with lettuce, tomato &
light mayo

Hawg Back Potato & Fries
Large baked potato or fries with:
Meat, cheese & BBQ sauce, sour

cream or ranch and butter (potato)
Hawg Back Potato with Pork $8.75
Hawg Back Fries with Pork ~ $8.75
Hawg Back Potato with Chickef9.39
Hawg Back Fries with Chicken $9.39
Hawg Back Potato with Chili & $8.75
Cheese
Hawg Back Fries with Chili & $8.75
Cheese
Potato with Butter & Sour
Cream or Ranch

$6.89

Chili
Bowl of Chili
Pint of Chili
Quart of Chili
Gallon of Chili

Sides
Side of Green Beans
Side of Baked Beans
Side of Slaw
Side of Potato Salad
Side of Corn
Side of Pickles
Bowl of Chili
Side of Potato Chips
Small French Fries
Large French Fries

Regular Side of Hush Puppies

Large Side of Hush Puppies

Desserts
Hot Fudge Cake
Jr. Hot Fudge Cake
Hot Fudge Sundae
Soft Ice Cream Cone
Soft Ice Cream Bowl
Five (5) Gourmet Chocolate
Chip Cookie
Two (2) Gourmet Chocolate
Chip Cookie
Four (4) Gourmet Chocolate
Chip Cookie

Slice of LaMuriel's Lemon Pie
LaMuriel's Lemon Whole Pie

Drinks
Bottle of Water
Regular Old Fashioned Milk
Shake

Choice of Chocolate, Vanilla, or

Strawberry. Oreo for $0.65 More
Large Old Fashioned Milk
Shake

Choice of Chocolate, Vanilla, or

Strawberry. Oreo for $0.65 More
Half Gallon of Unsweet Tea
Half Gallon of Sweet Tea
Half Gallon of Lemonade
Gallon of Lemonade
Gallon of Unsweetened Tea
Gallon of Sweet Tea
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$5.65

Family Packs
Feed 5 Family Pack

$6.89 Served with 20 oz BBQ, 5 buns, 5 cookies,
$11.89 and (1) one pint of each (Choose three):
$43.75 Baked Beans, Green Beans, Slaw, Potato

$3.15
$3.15
$3.15
$3.15
$3.15
$3.15
$6.65
$3.15
$3.15
$3.75
$3.15
$3.75

$3.75
$3.15
$3.15
$2.50
$2.50
$3.25

$1.75
$2.99

$3.75
$18.75

$1.89
$4.39

$4.99

$3.75
$3.17
$3.75
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25

Salad
Pork Feed Five Family Pack  $47.50
Chicken Feed Five Family Pack$53.75
Ribs (2.5 Ibs) Feed Five Family$75.00
Pack
Feed 10 Family Pack
Served with 40 oz BBQ, 10 buns, 10
cookies, and (1) one quart of each
(Choose three): Baked Beans, Green
Beans, Slaw, Potato Salad
Pork Feed Ten Family Pack  $83.75
Chicken Feed Ten Family Pack$87.50
Ribs (5 Ibs) Feed Ten Family  $1.25
Pack

In
Bar-B-Q By The Pound

1/2 Ib of Pork $11.25
1 Ib of Pork $16.25
3/4 Ib of Pork $13.75
1/2 Ib of Chicken $12.50
1 Ib of Chicken $17.50
3/4 1b of Chicken $14.99
1/2 Ib of Ham $12.50
1 Ib of Ham $17.50
3/4 Ib of Ham $14.99
1/2 Ib of Ribs $14.99
1 Ib of Ribs $19.99
3/4 Ib of Ribs $17.50
Whole Pork Butt $11.25
Per Pound
1/2 Chicken $6.89
Whole Chicken $11.89
Bulk Orders
Bulk Baked Beans
1/2 Pint of Baked Beans $3.15
Pint of Baked Beans $6.89
Quart of Baked Beans $10.65
Gallon of Baked Beans $33.75
Bulk Green Beans
1/2 Pint of Green Beans $3.15
Pint of Green Beans $6.89
Quart of Green Beans $10.66
Gallon of Green Beans $33.75
Bulk Slaw
1/2 Pint of Slaw $3.15
Pint of Slaw $6.89
Quart of Slaw $10.65
Gallon of Slaw $33.75
Bulk BBQ Sauce
1/2 Pint of Bar-B-Q Sauce $3.15
Pint of Bar-B-Q Sauce $6.89



Smoky Wings
Your Choice of Dry Rub, Mild or Hot
BBQ
4 piece Wings $7.49
8 piece Wings $14.99
16 piece Wings $29.99
24 piece Wings $37.50

page 2

Quart of Bar-B-Q Sauce
Gallon of of Bar-B-Q Sauce
Bulk Potato Salad
1/2 Pint of Potato Salad
Pint of Potato Salad
Quart of Potato Salad
Gallon of Potato Salad
Buns

Regular Buns

Price per each
Large Buns

Price per each

$10.65
$33.75

$3.15
$6.89
$10.65
$33.75

$0.39
$0.45



