

731-336-7856 http://www.takeout2unow.com Buddy's BarBQ TNZ

<u>Dinners</u>	<u>Chili</u>		Family Packs			
Served with hush puppies or on a bun	Bowl of Chili	\$5.65				
and your choice of two sides: Corn,	Pint of Chili	\$6.89	Served with 20 oz BBQ, 5 buns,	5 cookies.		
Baked Beans, Green Beans, French	Quart of Chili		and (1) one pint of each (Choo			
Fries, Potato Salad, or Slaw	Gallon of Chili		Baked Beans, Green Beans, Sl			
Pork Dinner \$10.65		4	Salad	an, rotato		
Pull Chicken Dinner \$11.89	Sides		Pork Feed Five Family Pack	k \$47.50		
Chicken (1/2) Dinner \$11.25	Side of Green Beans	\$3.15				
Ham Dinner \$11.25	Side of Baked Beans	\$3.15				
Turkey Dinner \$11.25	Side of Slaw	\$3.15	Pack	, 4. 0.00		
Wings (6) Dinner \$16.25	Side of Potato Salad	\$3.15	Feed 10 Family Pack			
Ribs (1/2) Pound Dinner \$17.50	Side of Corn	\$3.15	Served with 40 oz BBQ, 10 b			
Combo Dinner Dinner \$8.75	Side of Pickles	\$3.15	cookies, and (1) one quart of			
Pork, Chicken & Ribs	Bowl of Chili	\$6.65	(Choose three): Baked Beans			
0 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Side of Potato Chips	\$3.15	` Beans, Ślaw, Potato Sa	•		
<u>Sandwiches</u>	Small French Fries	\$3.15	Pork Feed Ten Family Pack			
Add Slaw or Cheese for \$0.99 extra	Large French Fries	\$3.75	Chicken Feed Ten Family P			
each	Regular Side of Hush Puppies	\$3.15	Ribs (5 lbs) Feed Ten Fami			
Regular Pork Sandwich \$5.39	Large Side of Hush Puppies	\$3.75	Pack			
Large Pork Sandwich \$6.25			_			
Regular Pulled Chicken \$5.99	<u>Desserts</u>		<u>In</u>			
Sandwich	Hot Fudge Cake	\$3.75				
Large Pulled Chicken Sandwic \$6.89	Jr. Hot Fudge Cake	\$3.15				
Regular Ham Sandwich \$5.99	Hot Fudge Sundae	\$3.15	1/2 lb of Pork	\$11.25		
Large Ham Sandwich \$6.89	Soft Ice Cream Cone	\$2.50		\$16.25		
Regular Turkey Sandwich \$5.99	Soft Ice Cream Bowl	\$2.50		\$13.75		
Served cold with lettuce, tomato & light mayo	Five (5) Gourmet Chocolate	\$3.25		\$12.50		
Large Turkey Sandwich \$6.89	Chip Cookie	A.	1 lb of Chicken	\$17.50		
Served cold with lettuce, tomato &	Two (2) Gourmet Chocolate	\$1.75		\$14.99		
light mayo	Chip Cookie	Φο οο	1/2 lb of Ham	\$12.50		
Smoky Dawg \$4.99	Four (4) Gourmet Chocolate	\$2.99	1 lb of Ham	\$17.50		
Jumbo all meat hot dog with chili, mustard and onions	Chip Cookie	40.75	3/4 lb of Ham	\$14.99		
mustaru anu omons	Slice of LaMuriel's Lemon Pie	\$3.75		\$14.99		
Lil' Buddy's Piggy Pack	LaMuriel's Lemon Whole Pie	\$18.75		\$19.99		
Child-Sized sandwich of choice, small	Drinks		3/4 lb of Ribs	\$17.50		
fries and a surprise	Bottle of Water	\$1.89	Whole Pork Butt Per Pound	\$11.25		
Pork Lil' Buddy Piggy Pack \$7.50	Regular Old Fashioned Milk	\$4.39	1/2 Chicken	\$6.89		
Chicken Lil' Buddy Piggy Pack \$7.50	Shake	ψ-1.00	Whole Chicken	\$11.89		
Ham Lil' Buddy Piggy Pack \$7.50	Choice of Chocolate, Vanilla, or			ψσσ		
Turkey Lil' Buddy Piggy Pack \$7.50	Strawberry. Oreo for \$0.65 More		<u>Bulk Orders</u>			
Served cold with lettuce, tomato &	Large Old Fashioned Milk	\$4.99	Bulk Baked Beans			
light mayo	Shake		1/2 Pint of Baked Beans	\$3.15		
Hawg Back Potato & Fries	Choice of Chocolate, Vanilla, or Strawberry. Oreo for \$0.65 More		Pint of Baked Beans	\$6.89		
Large baked potato or fries with:	Half Gallon of Unsweet Tea	\$3.75	Quart of Baked Beans	\$10.65		
Meat, cheese & BBQ sauce, sour	Half Gallon of Sweet Tea	\$3.17	Gallon of Baked Beans	\$33.75		
cream or ranch and butter (potato)	Half Gallon of Lemonade	\$3.75	Bulk Green Beans			
Hawg Back Potato with Pork \$8.75	Gallon of Lemonade	\$6.25	1/2 Pint of Green Beans	\$3.15		
Hawg Back Fries with Pork \$8.75	Gallon of Unsweetened Tea	\$6.25	Pint of Green Beans	\$6.89		
Hawg Back Potato with Chicke \$9.39	Gallon of Sweet Tea	\$6.25	Quart of Green Beans	\$10.66		
Hawg Back Fries with Chicken \$9.39		·	Gallon of Green Beans	\$33.75		
Hawg Back Potato with Chili & \$8.75			Bulk Slaw	0.45		
Cheese			1/2 Pint of Slaw	\$3.15		
Hawg Back Fries with Chili & \$8.75			Pint of Slaw	\$6.89		
Cheese			Quart of Slaw	\$10.65 \$22.75		
Potato with Butter & Sour \$6.89			Gallon of Slaw	\$33.75		
Cream or Ranch			Bulk BBQ Sauce 1/2 Pint of Bar-B-Q Sauce	\$3.15		
	nace 1		Pint of Bar-B-Q Sauce	\$5.15 \$6.89		
	page 1		I III OI DAI-D-Q Jauce	ΨΟ.ΟΘ		

Smoky Wings
Your Choice of Dry Rub, Mild or Hot
BBQ

4 piece Wings	\$7.49
8 piece Wings	\$14.99
16 piece Wings	\$29.99
24 piece Wings	\$37.50

Quart of Bar-B-Q Sauce	\$10.65
Gallon of of Bar-B-Q Sauce	\$33.75
Bulk Potato Salad	
1/2 Pint of Potato Salad	\$3.15
Pint of Potato Salad	\$6.89
Quart of Potato Salad	\$10.65
Gallon of Potato Salad	\$33.75
<u>Buns</u>	
Regular Buns	\$0.39
Price per each	
Large Buns	\$0.45
Price per each	